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Women / 8 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Pastore407
Aspire

9.300 9.450 9.4259.200 37.375
3 6T 11T 9T 1 

1 

Isabelle Perez425
Empire

9.450 8.825 9.7009.350 37.325
1 12 4 1 2T

2T

Kaitlyn Cohan416
Cac

9.425 9.400 9.4009.100 37.325
2 8T 13 11T 2T

2T

Allyson Swallows428
Gold Cup

9.150 9.475 9.3759.300 37.300
5 5 7T 13T 4 

4 

M'Lynn Griego403
Aerial Athletics

9.200 9.350 9.3009.325 37.175
4 10T 5T 15 5 

5 

Kalea Flores445
TEGA

8.800 9.400 9.6009.325 37.125
12* 8T 5T 2 6T

6T

Jessica Miley421
Diamond

8.800 9.450 9.5009.375 37.125
12* 6T 3 5 6T

6T

Zoe Santiago444
Texas Dreams

8.425 9.500 9.5759.400 36.900
15 3T 1T 3 8 

8 

Myrna Holman420
Diamond

9.050 9.350 9.1759.250 36.825
7T 10T 10 16T 9 

9 

Ashley O' Gorman427
Gold Cup

9.125 9.550 9.3758.725 36.775
6 2 14 13T 10 

10 

Hannah Lemon432
JAG Gymnastics

9.050 8.800 9.4259.200 36.475
7T 13 11T 9T 11 

11 

Riley Besch413
Capital

8.600 9.675 9.4758.675 36.425
14 1 15 6T 12 

12 

Molly Denison426
Flame Gymnastics

8.850 8.525 9.4509.400 36.225
10T 15 1T 8 13 

13 

Sarah Wicks437
Pearland Elite

8.850 8.675 9.1759.300 36.000
10T 14 7T 16T 14 

14 

Mackenzie Holland446
Top Flight GTC

7.550 9.500 9.5259.300 35.875
16 3T 7T 4 15 

15 

Addison Janiszewski402
Aim Texans

9.025 8.500 9.4008.550 35.475
9 16 16 11T 16 

16 

Alissa Henry408
Bcga

0.000 0.000 9.4750.000 9.475
17 17 17 6T 17 

17 
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